  July 2024
MILE 02
A collaboration between Lambert & Fils and Guillaume
Sasseville, Mile offers a variation on the linear suspension,
pared down to its simplest, asymmetrical expression, with
two lines floating in surprising equilibrium. Direct and
indirect light are separated by a 90° pivot, thus marking
out space with light. A play on contrasts, Mile is part art

4
Mile 02
Order Guide: SKU
Example Fill with your selection
COLLECTION MIL
Mile
MIL MIL
MODEL 02LV 02LV 02LV
FINISH
BODY, CORD AND ANCHORS
AL	 Polished aluminum
BK	 Textured black
BG	 Textured beige
BU	 Textured burgundy
GN	 Textured green
WH	 Textured white
BK
CANOPY BK	 Textured black
BG	 Textured beige
BU	 Textured burgundy
GN	 Textured green
WH	 Textured white
BK
COLOUR TEMPERATURE (CCT)   F22	 Fixed 2200K
F27	 Fixed 2700K
F30	 Fixed 3000K
D27	 Dim to warm 2700K-2200K
D30	 Dim to warm 3000K-2200K
CCT	 Other CCT available upon request*
F22
DIMMING ZT	 0-10V dimming (120V only)
PH	 Phase dimming
DA	 DALI (220-240V only)
ZT
FULL SKU MIL02LVBKBKF22ZT
 NOTES
* Specific CCT selection only available in 100K increments, from 2200K
to 4000K inclusively. Not available with Dim-to-Warm feature.
  July 2024
5
Mile 02
Dimmer Specifications
TESTED DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST - 120V*
Phase cut dimming (leading edge or trailing edge**)
DIMMER BRAND MODEL MAX LEVEL MIN LEVEL DIMMING PROTOCOL
LUTRON DVELV303P 100% 9% Phase Cut
LUTRON 	 MAELV600 100% 3% Phase Cut
LUTRON 	 SELV300P 100% 9% Phase Cut
LUTRON 	 CTELV-303P 100% 5% Phase Cut
LUTRON CTRP-253P 100% 5% Phase Cut
LUTRON PD-5NE 100% 7% Phase Cut
LUTRON 	 DVRP-253P 100% 5% Phase Cut
LUTRON 	 MA-PRO 100% 6% Phase Cut
LUTRON NTRP-250 100% 8% Phase Cut
LUTRON NTELV-300 100% 9% Phase Cut
TESTED DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST - 230V*
Phase cut dimming (leading edge or trailing edge**)
DIMMER BRAND MODEL MAX LEVEL MIN LEVEL DIMMING PROTOCOL
BUSCH JAEGER 6523U 100% 4.5% Phase Cut
CLIPSAL 32E450TM 100% 1.7% Phase Cut
CLIPSAL 32E450UDM 100% 2.5% Phase Cut
ELKO 315GLE 100% 0.2% Phase Cut
ELKO 316GLED 100% 9.1% Phase Cut
FINDER 15.91.8 100% 2.9% Phase Cut
GIRA 117600/I01 100% 4.4% Phase Cut
HAGER EVN011 100% 1.1% Phase Cut
HAGER EVN012 100% 1.1% Phase Cut
NIKO 325 100% 0.1% Phase Cut
SCHNEIDER 40 300 RC 100% 3.1% Phase Cut
*Other dimmers can yield good results and we recommend conducting your own test before final installation.